YkpaiHcbka lNpaBocnaBHa LlepkBa CB. AHHU

St. Anne’s Ukrainian Orthodox Church
525 Morrish Road Scarborough, Ontario M1C 1G2

Church Office # (416) 284-9642

Parish Priest: Rev. Father Volodymyr Feskiv (647) 680-0448

November 2018 Schedule

Posknap Ha nuctonap 2018 poky

Saturday November 3
Great Vespers is cancelled

Sunday November 4
Divine Liturgy* at 10:00 am

Wednesday November 7
Great Vespers** at 7:00 pm

Thursday November 8
St. Demetrius the Great Martyr
Divine Liturgy* at 9:30 am

Saturday November 10
Great Vespers™** at 5:00 pm

Sunday November 11
Divine Liturgy* at 10:00 am

Wednesday November 14
Great Vespers** at 7:30 pm

Saturday November 17
Great Vespers™ at 5:00 pm

Sunday November 18
Divine Liturgy* at 10:00 am
Holodomor Commemoration

Wednesday November 21
St. Michael the Archangel
Liturgy will be served at St. Michael’s Church in Bradford

Saturday November 24
Great Vespers™ at 5:00 pm

Sunday November 25
Hierarchical Divine Liturgy* at 9:30 am
60" Anniversary of the Parish Celebration after Liturgy

Wednesday November 28
Akathist** at 7:30 pm

* Confession available prior to the start of Liturgy
** Confession available after Vespers

Cyb6ota 3 nuctonaga
BeuipHs BigknukaHa

Hepinsa 4 nuctonana
Casara Jlitypria* o 10:00 paHky

Cepepa 7 nuctonaga
Benwvka BeuyipHs™* o 7:00 Beyopa

YeTBep 8 nuctonaaa
CB. Bmu. [imuTtpia ConyHcbKoro
Cesara Jlitypria* o 9:30 paHky

Cy6oTta 10 nuctonaga
Benvka BeuipHa** o 5:00 Beuopa

Heainsa 11 nuctonapa
CeaTa Jlityprisa* o 10:00 paHky

Cepeaa 14 nuctonaga
Benwvka BeuipHa** o 7:30 Beuopa

Cyb6ota 17 nuctonapa
Benvka BeuvipHs** o 5:00 Beyopa

Hegins 18 nuctonapa
Casara Jlitypria* o 10:00 paHky
noMuHaHHA Monogomopy

Cepeaa 21 nuctonaga
CB. ApxaHrena Muxaina
CesaTa Jlitypria y Liepksi CB. Muxaina y bpagdopai

Cyb6oTa 24 nuctonapa
Benwvka BeuyipHs** o 5:00 Beyopa

Hepinsa 25 nuctonaaa
Apxuepencbka CeaTta Jlitypria* o 9:30 paHky
CBaATKkyBaHHA 60-pivusa Mapadii nicna Nityprii

Cepeaa 28 nuctonaga
Akacpict™* 0 7:30 Beyopa

* CnoBigb nepep JliTyprieto
** Cnosigb nicns BedvipHi

We invite all to attend our Church services

Mu 3anpoLuyeMo BCiX B3ATH y4YacTb Y
HaWKUX LLePKOBHUX CryXbax




